CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
March 21, 2016

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 1,202,887.55
FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND $ 271,541.21
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT $ 673,839.87
SEWER FUND $ 15,871.89
WATER FUND $ 89,952.10
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 136,130.07
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND $ 14,962.25
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 590.16

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

i 3024 i,

/i




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:

1

DATE: 03/17/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 16:24:31 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G290‘ and transact.ck_date='20160321 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERICD: 3/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----———me—m———— VENDOR-=--= ————————— DEPT-DIV = = ————m DESCRIPTION-—=——- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 75838 03/21/16 14400 7 LAYER SOLUTIONS, INC 063448 INSTALLATION, TESTING, 0.00 11,641.83
105100 75839 03/21/16 9304 A & E ROOFING, INC 010921 128 MCCONNELL - ROOF R 0.00 2,200.00
105100 75840 03/21/16 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010924 FEE CHARGES 0.00 68.70
105100 75840 03/21/16 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 FEB CHARGES 0.00 178.19
105100 75840 03/21/16 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 FEB CHARGES 0.00 187.36
105100 75840 03/21/16 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063448 FEBE CHARGES 0.00 151.68
105100 75840 03/21/16 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011028 FEBE CHARGES 0.00 232.83
105100 75840 03/21/16 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010613 FEB CHARGES 0.00 225.77
105100 75840 03/21/16 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010110 FEB CHARGES 0.00 18.78
105100 75840 03/21/16 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 FEB CHARGES 0.00 146.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,209.61
105100 75841 03/21/16 5384 AIRGAS USA, LLC 010925 INVOICE 9934169778 0.00 84.00
105100 75842 03/21/16 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 MAINTENANCE - INVOICE 0.00 187.00
105100 75843 03/21/16 13309 AMERICAN PLANNING ASSOCI 010501 JOB ADVERTISEMENT - BU 0.00 100.00
105100 75844 03/21/16 12738 AMERICAN SOC. COMPOSERS, 010208 ANNUAL MUSIC LICENSE F 0.00 336.21
105100 75845 03/21/16 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 063447 INVOICE BQ7954 0.00 292.10
105100 75845 03/21/16 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 043439 2015 BRUSH BANDIT MODE 0.00 63,945.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 64,237.10
105100 75846 03/21/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW FOR 2505 E 0.00 15,102.12
105100 75846 03/21/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 14,375.00
105100 75846 03/21/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PLAN REVIEW OF SFR AT 0.00 635.00
105100 75846 03/21/16 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 14,375.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 44,487.12
105100 75847 03/21/16 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,895.00
105100 75848 03/21/16 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 250.00
105100 75848 03/21/16 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 5,890.60
105100 75848 03/21/16 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 419.00
105100 75848 03/21/16 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 5,170.50
105100 75848 03/21/16 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 2,740.00
105100 75848 03/21/16 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 053442 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 460.00
105100 75848 03/21/16 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 063447 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,703.00
105100 75848 03/21/16 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 093454 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 40.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 16,673.10
105100 75849 03/21/16 4392 BONNELL INDUSTRIES 010925 PLOW PARTS - STOCK - I 0.00 1,425.00
105100 75850 03/21/16 14345 BRYAN ENVIRONMENTAL CONS 093454 PO83137-ENVIRONMENTAL 0.00 . 14,888.61
105100 75851 03/21/16 12268 CALL ONE 01 SVC 3/15/16-4/14/16 0.00 25,500.18
105100 75852 03/21/16 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 ADVC5240 - INVOICE 401 0.00 163.07

105100 75852 03/21/16 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 ADVC5045 - INVOICE 401 0.00 25.45



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 03/17/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 16:24:31 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G290' and transact.ck date='20160321 00:00:00.000
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —————=————————— VENDOR~-=== —=——————u DEPT-DIV @~ = ————— DESCRIPTION--—--- SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 188.52
105100 - 75853 03/21/16 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010825 FEB CHARGES 0.00 457.18
105100 75853 03/21/16 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 FEB CHARGES 0.00 245.97
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 703.15
105100 75854 03/21/16 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #011650 DATED 0.00 299.45
105100 75855 03/21/16 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010823 2016 CEMETERY SEXTON S 0.00 237.50
105100 75855 03/21/16 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 2016 CEMETERY SEXTON S 0.00 1,000.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,237.50
105100 75856 03/21/16 14128 CHEMTRADE CHEMICALS US, 063448 2016 DELIVERY OF LIQUI 0.00 4,605.59
105100 75857 03/21/16 12899 CHICAGO MACK SALES & SER 010925 INVOICE #426104CS DATE 0.00 273.12
105100 75858 03/21/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010821 412 BLAKELY 0.00 8.85
105100 75858 03/21/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 135 W GRANDLAKE 0.00 12.54
105100 75858 03/21/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET - $6.9 0.00 17.9%7
105100 75858 03/21/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 135 W GRANDLAKE 0.00 12.54
105100 75858 03/21/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY 0.00 B8.85
105100 75858 03/21/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER STREET 0.00 16.60
105100 75858 03/21/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE 0.00 14.05
105100 75858 03/21/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 325 SPENCER STREET 0.00 16.60
105100 75858 03/21/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE 0.00 14.05
105100 75858 03/21/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010821 475 MAIN STREET - $6.9 0.00 17.97
105100 75858 03/21/16 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET - $6.9 0.00 ~8.37
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 130.65
105100 75859 03/21/16 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 043439 PO# 83108-135 GRANDLA 0.00 284.00
105100 75859 03/21/16 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 043439 PO#83108-135 GRANDLAK 0.00 440.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 724.00
105100 75860 03/21/16 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE WESTCHG APR 0.00 625.00
105100 75861 03/21/16 14056 COLLINS LAW ENFORCEMENT 010613 INVOICE #01-14-2016-WC 0.00 1,610.00
105100 75862 03/21/16 5124 COLTHARP'S SALES & SERVI 010822 POLE PRUNER/BLADE 0.00 239.85
105100 75863 03/21/16 151 COMED 010926 svC 12/31-3/2/16 0.00 6,272.21
105100 75864 03/21/16 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 CITRIX GOTOMYPC NEW 14 0.00 1,511.86
105100 75864 03/21/16 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 CITRIX GOTOMYPC RNW 15 0.00 1,619.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3, L3171
105100 75865 03/21/16 5504 COOLING EQUIPMENT SERVIC 010921 INVOICE 33843 0.00 304.00
105100 75866 03/21/16 14405 CURRAN CONTRACTING COMPA 010926 MPI PRICING OF UPM COL 0.00 2,480.00
105100 75867 03/21/16 14081 DENLER, INC 083453 PO#83104-2015 CRACKSE 0.00 53,039.47

105100 75868 03/21/16 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 REPAIR PER INVOICE Al7 0.00 244 .00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE: 03/17/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 16:24:31 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G290' and transact.ck_date='20160321 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——me-—m————eeo VENDOR=——= =——mmmm e DEPT-DIV @~ ————— DESCRIPTION-~-———
105100 75869 03/21/16 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010925 RETURN

105100 75869 03/21/16 2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010925 PARTS

TOTAL CHECK

105100 75870 03/21/16 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011029 FEB RECORDINGS

105100 75870 03/21/16 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011028 FEE RECORDINGS

TOTAL CHECK

105100 75871 03/21/16 164 DUPAGE MAYORS & MANAGERS 010110 FEBRUARY 2016 MEETING
105100 75872 03/21/16 14286 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES 053443 sVC 1/19-2/16/16
105100 75872 03/21/16 14286 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES 063448 svCc 1/19-2/16/16
105100 75872 03/21/16 14286 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES 063447 svC 1/19-2/16/16
105100 75872 03/21/16 14286 DYNEGY ENERGY SERVICES 053440 svC 1/19-2/16/16

TOTAL CHECK

105100 75873 03/21/16 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010924 INVOICE 4203

105100 75873 03/21/16 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 053443 INVOICE 4203

105100 75873 03/21/16 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 063447 INVOICE 4203

105100 75873 03/21/16 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE 4203

TOTAL CHECK

105100 75874 03/21/16 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010921 DELIVERY FEES

105100 75874 03/21/16 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010510 DELIVERY FEES

TOTAL CHECK

105100 75875 03/21/16 13342 FULLERS 010613 DETAIL FORD EXPLORER O
105100 75876 03/21/16 12567 GE CAPITAL 010510 64221009 PAYMENT/INSTA
105100 75876 03/21/16 12567 GE CAPITAL 053443 64221009 PAYMENT/INSTA
105100 75876 03/21/16 12567 GE CAPITAL 063447 64221009 PAYMENT/INSTA
TOTAL CHECK

105100 75877 03/21/16 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010501 EMPLOYMENT AND LABOR M
105100 75877 03/21/16 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 010613 EMPLOYMENT AND LABOR M
105100 75877 03/21/16 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 053443 EMPLOYMENT AND LABOR M
105100 75877 03/21/16 12853 GOLDSTINE, SKRODZKI, RUS 063447 EMPLOYMENT AND LABOR M
TOTAL CHECK

105100 75878 03/21/16 2013 GRAINGER 010925 DISP GLOVES LATEX
105100 75878 03/21/16 2013 GRAINGER 010925 FILE HOLDER-LETTERDRW
105100 75878 03/21/16 2013 GRAINGER 010925 BUSINESS CARD HOLDER
105100 75878 03/21/16 2013 GRAINGER 010925 PORTABELE LABEL PRINTE
105100 75878 03/21/16 2013 GRAINGER 010921 LETTER TRAY-STEEL
105100 75878 03/21/16 2013 GRAINGER 010921 DISP GLOVE-LATEX
105100 75878 03/21/16 2013 GRAINGER 010921 INVOICE #9041653354 DA
105100 75878 03/21/16 2013 GRAINGER 063448 REPLACEMENT LENS
105100 75878 03/21/16 2013 GRAINGER 010921 RING BINDER BLACK(3)
105100 75878 03/21/16 2013 GRAINGER 063447 3 MINI WALL PACK

105100 75878 03/21/16 2013 GRAINGER 010921 DOOR FRAME-STEEL
105100 75878 03/21/16 2013 GRAINGER 010921 WRENCH

SALES TARX
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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31

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G290’ and transact.ck_date='20160321 00:00:00.000'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

3/16
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:

5
DATE: 03/17/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 16:24:31 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G290‘’ and transact.ck_date='20160321 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——=————=——=——— VENDOR==== =———————e DEPT-DIV @ ————- DESCRIPTION-==-—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 75889 03/21/16 13555 JX PETERBILT 043439 PLATES AND TITLE FEE 0.00 372.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 591,206.76
105100 75890 03/21/16 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE 4744316 0.00 94 .66
105100 75890 03/21/16 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010821 INVOICE 4744348 0.00 296.04
105100 75880 03/21/16 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 BOLTS - INVOICE 470786 0.00 157.31
TOTAL CHECK ' 0.00 548.01
105100 75891 03/21/16 10243 LA FORCE INC. 053443 SL-17 PAIRED DOOR INST 0.00 6,084.00
105100 75892 03/21/16 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 SVC FEBRUARY INTERP F 0.00 56.88
105100 75893 03/21/16 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 ADMINISTRATIVE HERRING 0.00 250.00
105100 75893 03/21/16 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONTEST BY MAIL ADMIN 0.00 250.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 500.00
105100 75854 03/21/16 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE 1088361-201602 0.00 274.05
105100 75895 03/21/16 14377 LOGICALIS 010503 NIMBLE SANS DATA STORA 0.00 13,876.06
105100 75885 03/21/16 14377 LOGICALIS 010503 NIMBLE SANS DATA STORA 0.00 32,834.38
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 46,710.44
105100 75896 03/21/16 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 2016 DELIVERY OF CAREO 0.00 2,6B1.64
105100 75886 03/21/16 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 2016 DELIVERY OF CARBO 0.00 2,710.73
105100 75896 03/21/16 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 2016 DELIVERY OF CARBO 0.00 2,715.93
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,108.30
105100 75897 03/21/16 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE 7650 0.00 2,576.68
105100 75897 03/21/16 B248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE 7652 0.00 3,773.60
105100 75897 03/21/16 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 MAKE & REVIEW FILES, A 0.00 1,080.19
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 7,430.47
105100 75898 03/21/16 14422 MARTINEZ, LUIS 093454 REIMBURSEMENT FOR BLOO 0.00 33.64
105100 75898 03/21/16 14422 MARTINEZ, LUIS 011028 REIMBURSEMENT OF ICSC 0.00 50.00
105100 75898 03/21/16 14422 MARTINEZ, LUIS 011028 REIMBURSEMENT OF MIDWE 0.00 190.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 273.64
105100 75899 03/21/16 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 0103924 PARTS 0.00 22.50
105100 75899 03/21/16 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 043439 PARTS 0.00 192.26
105100 75889 03/21/16 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010522 LEAF RAKE, SCOOP, STO 0.00 158.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 : 372.78
105100 75900 03/21/16 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 INVOICE #673133 DATED 0.00 206.00
105100 75900 03/21/16 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 INVOICE #672555 DATED 0.00 331.20
105100 75500 03/21/16 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 INVOICE #672556 DATED 0.00 779.69
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,316.89
105100 75901 03/21/16 2263 METROPOLITAN PUMP COMPAN 053443 GASKET-DIAPHRAGM 4" NE 0.00 286.49
105100 75902 03/21/16 3344 MIDCO, INC. 011028 SITE VISIT AND LAEOR C 0.00 210.00

105100 75903 03/21/16 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO#82699~ HYDRATEDLIM 0.00 3,910.53



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 6

DATE: 03/17/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 16:24:31 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G290' and transact.ck _date=’20160321 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 3/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —————————————- VENDOR- === =smmm———- DEPT-DIV  ————— DESCRIPTION-——-—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 75903 03/21/16 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 PO#B82699-HYDRATED LIM 0.00 3,917.03
105100 75503 03/21/16 10825 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 POB2699-HYDRATED LIME 0.00 3,887.77
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 11,715.33
105100 75904 03/21/16 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 FEB CHARGES 0.00 13.03
105100 75904 03/21/16 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921 FEB CHARGES 0.00 372.86
105100 75904 03/21/16 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010925 FEB CHARGES 0.00 24.95
105100 75904 03/21/16 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 FEB CHARGES 0.00 69.47
105100 75904 03/21/16 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 FEE CHARGES 0.00 165.00
105100 75904 03/21/16 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 FEB CHARGES 0.00 6.54
105100 75904 03/21/16 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 011028 FEB CHARGES 0.00 7.19
105100 75904 03/21/16 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 FEB CHARGES 0.00 13.99
105100 75904 03/21/16 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 FEB CHARGES 0.00 14.83
105100 75904 03/21/16 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010613 FEE CHARGES 0.00 46.55
105100 75904 03/21/16 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010110 FEB CHARGES 0.00 7.19
105100 75904 03/21/16 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010503 FEB CHARGES 0.00 13.49
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 755.09
105100 75905 03/21/16 13994 NALCO CROSSEOW WATER 063448 INVOICE 2184320 0.00 169.61
105100 75906 03/21/16 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 svc 2/2-3/2/16 0.00 130.64
105100 75906 03/21/16 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 svc 23/2-3/2/16 0.00 80.13
105100 75906 03/21/16 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 sve 23/2-3/2/16 0.00 656.04
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 B66.81
105100 75907 03/21/16 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 FORENSIC PATHOLOGY TRA 0.00 360.00
105100 75908 03/21/16 14386 OPEN WORKS 010921 PO#82696-JANITORIAL S 0.00 3,817.06
105100 75908 03/21/16 14386 OPEN WORKS 063448 PO#B82696-JANITORIAL S 0.00 2,009.86
105100 75908 03/21/16 14386 OPEN WORKS 433476 PO#82696~JANITORIAL S 0.00 295.08
105100 75908 03/21/16 14386 OPEN WORKS 433476 PO#82696-JANITORIAL S 0.00 295.08
105100 75308 03/21/16 14386 OPEN WORKS 063448 PO#82696-JANITORIAL S 0.00 2,009.86
105100 75908 03/21/16 14386 OPEN WORKS 010921 PO#82696-JANITORIAL S 0.00 3,817.06
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,244.00
105100 75909 03/21/16 13137 PARAGON MICRO 010503 PC’S/NOTEBOOKS/MONITOR 0.00 591.20
105100 75909 03/21/16 13137 PARAGON MICRO 010503 PC’S/NOTEBOOKS /MONITOR 0.00 46,288.87
105100 75909 03/21/16 13137 PARAGON MICRO 010503 PC’'S/NOTEBOOKS /MONITOR 0.00 4,839.93
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 51,720.00
105100 75910 03/21/16 3714 POMP’'S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 STOCK TIRES PER INVOIC 0.00 543.20
105100 75910 03/21/16 3714 POMP'S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 INVOICE #410355344 DAT 0.00 508.72
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,051.92
105100 75911 03/21/16 4770 PRO-PAC INDUSTRIES, INC. 083453 INVOICE #120459 DATED 0.00 111.32
105100 75911 03/21/16 4770 PRO-PAC INDUSTRIES, INC. 083453 INVOICE #120459 DATED 0.00 482.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 593.32
105100 75912 03/21/16 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE 1612886-IN 0.00 218.95

105100 75913 03/21/16 14421 TULLOCH, REBECCA 010208 VIDEO PRODUCTION COSTS 0.00 783.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/17/16

TIME: 16:24:

31

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G290' and transact.ck_date='20160321 00:00:00.000°

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

3/16

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100

105100

75914
75915
75916
75917
75918
75919
75920
75921
75821
75922
75923
75924
75925
75926
75927
75928
75929
75930
75931

75931
75931

75932
75932
75932

75833

75934

75835

ISSUE DT
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16

03/21/16
03/21/16

03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16
03/21/16

03/21/16

12229
4774
7716
12114
13623
6049
4085
12418
12418
12708
12919
1762
14182
11730
12102
14113
2027
5254
14383

14383
14383

4406
4406
4406
10716
4207

5885

RJN GROUP, INC.

SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS,
SAUBER MANUFACTURING CO
ERIC SHIPMAN

SNI SOLUTIONS

STANARD & ASSOCIATES
STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA
STATE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT
STATE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT
STERICYCLE, INC

STEVE PIPER & SONS, INC.
SUBURBAN LABORATORIES, I
TEAMINTEL, LLC
TECHNIVISTA, INC.

THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP
THOMAS INTERIOR SYSTEMS,
TRANS UNION CORPORATION
TREDROC TIRE SERVICES
ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI

ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI
ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI

U.S.A. BLUEBOOK
U.S.A. BLUEBOCK
U.S.A. BLUEBOOCK
UTILITY DYNAMICS CORP
VERIZON WIRELESS

CHRISTOPHER WOODILL

DEPT-DIV
053443
063447
010925
010613
010926
010501
053443
010925
010925
010613
083453
063447
010613
010208
083453
011028
010613
010925
043435

043439
010613

063447
053443
063447

010926
053443

010614

2014 SANITARY SEWER EV
UNITS 652 AND 653
INVOICE #PSI173642 DAT
REIMBURSEMENT FOR OWN
LIQUID ANTI ICING & DE
PERSONALITY EVAL 2/16/
GREASE TUBE - INVOICE
INVOICE #97697984 DATE
SHIPPING

INVOICE #4006187795
2016 FORESTRY MAINTENA
INVOICE 131852

INVOICE #3708

2016 WEBSITE MAINTENAN
2016 ENGINEERING SERVI
CHAIR PURCHASE & INSTA
BACKGROUND CHECKS INVO
INVOICE #554577 DATED
INVOICE 070802

INVOICE 070734
INVOICE 070854

PRESSURE GUAGE 4' DIA
MANHOLE COVER

CUSHION GASKET ROPE
1400 HARVESTER ROAD ST
SVC 2/10-3/9/16

REIMBURSEMENT FOR 12 M

SALES TAX

0.

0.

[=N= =] o

cooo

00

00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPAR21

AMOUNT
270.00
62.00
1,149.35
415.92
3,597.66
395.00
110.50
136.00
24.91
160.91
436.32
9,091.14
372.00
1,699.00
905.00
73,406.14
418.30
70.00
51.90
7,567.77
10,204.08
736.00
18,507.85
206.17
100.60
100.61
407.38
3,995.00
1,047.58

293.75

7



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 03/17/16 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO